BE1-47N
UDK-6
4-10
BE1-47N
NEGATIVE SEQUENCE
VOLTAGE RELAY
APPLICATION
 Page 2

Output (G) One relay, normally
closed
HOW TO ORDER:
Designate the model number followed by the complete
Style Number.
  BE1-47N   Style Number
Complete the Style Number by selecting one feature from
each column of the Style Number Identification Chart and
entering its designation letter or number into the appropriate
square. (Two squares are used to indicate time delay
characteristics.) All squares must be completed.
STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
The following accessories are available for the BE1-47N,
Voltage Phase Sequence Relay.
Test Plug
To allow testing of the relay without removing system
wiring, order one test plug, Basler Electric part number
10095. If option 3-1 through 3-8 has been specified, order
two test plugs.
SAMPLE STYLE NUMBER ILLUSTRATED
Timing (A1) Instantaneous
Power Supply (P) 125 Vdc/120 Vac external
power source
Target (A) One internally operated
target, 47N
Option 1 (2) Inverse time
  (undervoltage)
Option 2 (R) Instantaneous time
  (overvoltage)
Option 3 (2) One auxiliary output relay,
47N - normally closed
Option 4 (F) Semi-flush mounting
NOTE: The description of a complete relay must include
both the model number and the style number.
BE1-47N
STYLE NUMBER IDENTIFICATION CHART
BE1-47N
Printed in U.S.A.Printed in U.S.A.Printed in U.S.A.Printed in U.S.A.Printed in U.S.A.
Route 143, Box 269, Highland, Illinois U.S.A. 62249
Tel +1 618.654.2341  Fax +1 618.654.2351
e-mail: info@basler.com
No. 59 Heshun Road Loufeng District (N),
Suzhou Industrial Park, 215122, Suzhou, P.R.China
Tel +86(0)512 8227 2888  Fax +86(0)512 8227 2887
e-mail: beichina@basler.com
P.A.E. Les Pins, 67319 Wasselonne Cedex FRANCE
Tel +33 3.88.87.1010  Fax +33 3.88.87.0808
e-mail: beifrance@basler.com
55 Ubi Avenue 1 #03-05 Singapore 408935
Tel +65 68.44.6445  Fax +65 65.68.44.8902
e-mail: beisingapore@basler.comwww.basler.com